
  Time    Train    From    To  

  2:30 AM  
  Hemkunt
Express  

  Chandigarh Jn (CDG)  
  Yog Nagri Rishikesh

(YNRK)  

  6:30 AM    Sgnr Rksh Exp    Batinda Jn (BTI)    Rishikesh (RKSH)  

  9:35 AM    Ujjaini Express    Hazart Nizamuddin (NZM)  
 Yog Nagri Rishikesh

(YNRK) 

  1:05 PM    Utkal Express    Hazart Nizamuddin (NZM)  
 Yog Nagri Rishikesh

(YNRK) 

  5:45 PM    Doon Express    Lucknow Charbagh Nr (LKO)  
 Yog Nagri Rishikesh

(YNRK) 

  9:20 PM    Kumbha Express    Patna Jn (PNBE)    Haridwar (HW)  

By Rail / Road: You can book the a train for the Rishikesh Railway Station. Buses are also
available from Delhi and other cities/towns in Uttarakhand  to Rishikesh.

From Jolly Grant Airport - Dehradun to All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Rishikesh,
Shivaji Nagar, Rishikesh, Uttarakhand 249203

39 min (22 km) via Rishikesh Rd

Start: Jolly Grant Airport - Dehradun Airport Rd, Jollygrant, Uttarakhand 248143 
1. Take Airport Rd to Dehradun-Rishikesh Rd/Rishikesh Rd 5 min (2.1 km)
2. Follow Rishikesh Rd to Ashutosh Nagar, Rishikesh 19 min (13.9 km)
3. Take Railway Station Rd and Hira Lal Marg to NH 7 7 min (2.3 km)
4. Drive from Virbhadra Rd to Veerbhadra 6 min (3.0 km)
5. Drive to your destination in Shivaji Nagar 1 min (400 m)

How to Reach



  Departure Time    Flight    From    Airline  

  8:00 AM    6E568    Ahmedabad (AMD)    IndiGo  

  8:45 AM    9I649    Delhi (DEL)    Alliance Air  

  9:40 AM    6E2018    Delhi (DEL)    IndiGo  

  9:40 AM    9I801    Kullu (KUU)    Alliance Air  

  10:35 AM    6E7274    Jaipur (JAI)    IndiGo  

  11:00 AM    6E5239    Mumbai (BOM)    IndiGo  

  11:25 AM    6E422    Hyderabad (HYD)    IndiGo  

12:15 PM    9I650   Amritsar (ATQ)    Alliance Air  

  1:50 PM    6E7927    Allahabad (IXD)    IndiGo  

  2:20 PM    UK619    Mumbai (BOM)    Vistara  

  2:45 PM    UK617    Delhi (DEL)    Vistara  

  3:00 PM    UK615    Bengaluru (BLR)    Vistara  

  3:50 PM    6E515    Lucknow (LKO)    IndiGo  

  4:10 PM    6E2135    Delhi (DEL)    IndiGo  

  5:25 PM    6E852    Bengaluru (BLR)    IndiGo  

  5:35 PM    6E6146    Mumbai (BOM)    IndiGo  

  5:45 PM    6E2291    Delhi (DEL)    IndiGo  

  6:55 PM    6E7468    Jaipur (JAI)    IndiGo  

  7:30 PM    6E5046    Delhi (DEL)    IndiGo  

  *All times are in local timezone 
  Disclaimer: The information provided on this page is a compilation of data from many different sources
including flight scheduling systems, airline booking systems, airports, airlines and other third-party data
providers. The data is provided as is, there are no guarantees that the information is fully correct or up to
date. Changes and errors may occur. Therefore Flightradar24 cannot be held liable either for the accuracy of
the information or for ensuring that the information is up to date at all times. Some of the flights presented
may be charter, cargo, ambulance or other types of flights not available for passenger travel.  

By flight: As Rishikesh does not have an airport, you can fly to the nearest airport - Jolly
Grant Airport Dehradun, just 22 kms from Rishikesh. Dehradun's Jolly Grant Airport has
daily flights from Delhi and other cities and airlines such as Air India, Vistara, Spice Jet
and IndiGo fly here regularly. Taxis and cabs ply between these two places.

How to Reach


